oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Hk
No | | 1,23 4/ 5,6 7] 8 910 1l + | Sum |
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 35
1 |Juuso Tohni 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +2 37

Hk + 03.07.2024 06:34 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1761076
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1761076

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 2 (3 J4 |5 6 |7 8 9 (10 i1 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 35

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1
1

5
9

4 3 4
11 4 10

Hk + 03.07.2024 06:34 (2)

4
7

9%
64%
27%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1761076

